180731
KGS-2423
Product Highlights:
• Web/CLI/SNMP/SSH/HTTPS
 /CLI switch stack management
• IPv6 support
• 802.1Q Tagged VLAN
• Comprehensive QoS

DC Power Option
AC Power Option
Ordering Information:
AC Power
AC Power
Power PoE
DC Power
DC Power
KGS-2423-S
Model
KGS-2423-PS
KGS-2423-D
KGS-2423-PD
v
v
-
-
PoE DC IN
• Supports SNTP Client
• Supports LLDP
• Provides SNMP v1/v2C/v3 agent and event trap function
• Supports Configuration download and upload
• Supports SFP with Digital Diagnostic Monitoring DDM support
• Supports Green Ethernet power saving
• Both AC powered model and DC powered model are available for choice
Ordering Informations:
KPW-1000T-52 1000W Power supply for PoE+, AC110-240V DC52V
KPW-1000T-48 1000W Power supply for PoE, AC110-240V DC48V
KPW-300T-52 300W Power supply for PoE+ AC110-240V DC52V
KPW-300T-48 300W Power supply for PoE, AC110-240V DC48V
Katron Technologies Inc.
15F-7, No. 79, Sec. 1, Hsin Tai Wu Rd.,
Hsi-chih District, New Taipei City, Taiwan
Te l : 886-2-2698-3878